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The Learning Alliance

8:30-8:50am
8:50-9:30
9:30-11:30
11:30-12pm
12-1:30pm

1:30-2pm

Moonshot Institute Workshop
Applied Literacy:
The World is Your Canvas
Saturday, January 12, 2019

Welcome and Opening Remarks

Mindful Moonshot Morning Routine & Building Community

The Performance Cycle with Kurt Wootton

Lunch & Transition

Breakout Sessions: Unpacking the Unit Plans

Closing Reflection & Shareouts



