

Moonshot Institute Workshop Applied Literacy: The World is Your Canvas Saturday, January 12, 2019



8:30-8:50am	Welcome and Opening Remarks
8:50-9:30	Mindful Moonshot Morning Routine & Building Community
9:30-11:30	The Performance Cycle with Kurt Wootton
11:30-12pm	Lunch & Transition
12-1:30pm	Breakout Sessions: Unpacking the Unit Plans
1:30-2pm	Closing Reflection & Shareouts